

1. S060 to Muslim Tola - 0.566 km^{(mmsy (S.C))}

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Satyendra Kumar Yadavendu

✓ Shergati

DIVISION

Mohanpur

SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No. 05 SBD/2021-2022

Measurement Book

1295

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/2) Construction of reference P.M. /					
Angles					
Page No. (1) 0.586 km					
@ Rs 2278.52 / km - Rs 1895 =					
(3/2) Clearing & grubbing of sand area					
Page No. (2)					
0.70466 @ Rs 511.65.25 / ha					
					Rs 204662
(4/7) Construction of					
embankment with					
land 1000m					
Page No. (2) 1,508.56 m ³					
@ Rs 190.22 / m ³ - Rs 96738 =					
(5/8) Construction of embankment with land 100m					
Page No. (2) 1186.64 m ³					
@ Rs 154.39 / m ³ - Rs 183205 =					
(6/9) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Page No. (2) 1931.99 m ³					
@ Rs 198.57 / m ³ - Rs 383635 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2.00 Nos				
	@ 24	93.73	each	Rs	4987 =
(13/17)	Providing & fixing				
	200mm stone (Pre cast)				
	Page No - (23), 2.00 Nos				
	@ Rs	661.1	each	Rs	1322 =
(14/18)	Providing & fixing				
	of boundary pillar				
	Page No - (23), 8.00 Nos				
	@ Rs	546.18	each	Rs	4375 =
(15/19)	Painting two coat				
	on new concrete				
	Surface				
	Page No - (23), 44.64 m ²				
	@ Rs	97.18	m ²	Rs	4338 =
(16/20)	Painting new letters				
	& figures				
	Page No (23)				
	416 Nos @ 0.52/cm letters			Rs	216 =
(17/21)	Providing & fixing				
	of M.M.C.S. Information				
	Page No - (23)				
	3.00 Nos @ Rs	9648.11	each	Rs	28944 =
(18/22)	Providing & fixing				
	of retro-reflecting				
	traffic sign				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/23)	600 mm equilateral triangle				
	Page No. - (24), 6.00 Nos				
	@ Rs 3612.93 each-Rs				21678 =
(20/24)	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
	Page No. - (24), 4.00 Nos				
	@ Rs 4661.28 each-Rs				18645 =
(21/25)	Providing & applying of hot applied thermoplastic				
	Page No. - (24), 113.00 m ²				
	@ Rs 720.00 m ² -Rs				82160 =
(22/27)	B/W in excavation in foundation				
	Page No. - (24), 45.53 m ³				
	@ Rs 294.73/m ³ -Rs				13419 =
(23/28)	providing P.C.C. M15 grade in open foundation				
	Page No. - (24), 4.10 m ³				
	@ Rs 4729.09/m ³ -Rs				19389 =
(24/29)	providing P.C.C. M-20 grade in open foundation.				
	Page No. - (25)				
	28.32 m ³				
	@ Rs 4971.96/m ³ -Rs				143292 =

Continuation

Bch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(25/30) Providing & laying of 1000 mm dia H.P.	Page No. (25)	16.49 m ²		
@ Rs 5400.66/m ² - Rs				89057 =
(26/31) Providing & laying of 1000 mm dia H.P.	Page No. (25)	7.5 m		
@ Rs 4310.81/m - Rs				32331 =
(27/32) Providing & laying of 600 mm dia H.P.	Page No. (25)	7.5 m		
@ Rs 1422.80/m - Rs				10686 =
(28/33) Providing & laying of 300 mm dia	Page No. (25)	20.0 m		
@ Rs 849.91/m - Rs				16998 =
(29/34) Laying BS First class bedding	Page No. (26)	2.49 m ³		
@ Rs 517.32/m ³ - Rs				288 =
(30/35) Providing & sand filling in foundation	Page No. (26)	11.74 m ³		
@ Rs 517.30/m ³ - Rs				6073 =
				<u>Rs 3426340 =</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P			R8	3726340 =	
Add 12 P.GST = (+)			R8	411161 =	
Add 14 Labourers (+)			R8	34263 =	
Add Seigniorage = (+)			R8	48423 =	
			R8	3920187 =	
Less 5.39% = (-)			R8	211298 =	
			R8	3708889 =	
Less Previous (-)			R8	3197179 =	
Payment			R8	511710 =	
<u>Sum</u>					
23/5/2023			25-5-23	AB	
JE					

Continuation